B3--10
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
Eccentric Collar Ball Bearings
SXR AND SXRU NORMAL DUTY PILLOW BLOCKS
MAX
MIN
DIA
BOLT

ECCENTRIC COLLAR BALL BRGS
PAGE B3--2
HOW TO ORDER/
NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B3--4
SELECTION
PAGE B3--5
B3--11
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
Eccentric Collar Ball Bearings
SXR AND SXRU NORMAL DUTY PILLOW BLOCKS
Series Shaft Weight
lbs A B C
D F
BoltSeries Shaft
Size lbs.
kg.
A B C
Min. Max.
Bolt
Dia.
203 1/2
5/8
1.2
1.0 1-1/8 5 1-7/32 3-1/4 4-1/16 3/8
203
(SXRU)
1/2
5/8
17mm
1.2
1.0
1-1/8
28.6
5
127.0
1-7/32
31.0
3-1/4
82.6
4-1/16
103.2
3/8
M10
204 3/4
20mm
1.6